

Arb. Execution 159 of 2020

Order No. 14 dated 12.06.2023

None take steps.

Due to the resolution taken by the local Bar Association, the case is adjourned today..

To **05.09.2023** for filing requisites by the D.H.R.

A.D.J.
3rd Court, Alipore.
(WB00757)