

ARB. EX. 159 of 2020

Order No. 16 dated 02.01.2024

D.Hr. is absent without steps.

Today is fixed for report from Nazir.

Report received and on perusal of the same it is seen that the attachment could not be executed by the Baliiff.

D.Hr. is directed to take fresh steps upon J.Dr.

Case is adjourned for ends of justice.

To 18.04.2024 for filing requisites by the D.Hr.

A.D.J.
3rd Court, Alipore
(WB00757)