

ARB EX 159 OF 2020

Order no.20

Date 24.03.2025.

Decree/holder files hazira through ld advocate.

None moved

Case is adjourned.

Fix 26.08.2025 for report and appearance of decree/holder.

Sd/-

**ADJ 3<sup>rd</sup> Court Alipore**

**( JO CODE WB 00742)**