

ARB EX 159 OF 2020

Order No. 22 dated 12.12.2025 :

Decree/holder files hazira through Id advocate.

No show cause file.

None moves.

Fix 05.03.2026 for show cause by decree/holder.

Sd/-
ADJ, 3rd Court Alipore.
(WB00742)